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Orange Cup
Eindhoven, 30-11- - 1-12-2019

Event 19 Women, 100m Manikin Carry with Fins Open
1-12-2019 - 14:50 Results
Points: ILS 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Junioren

1. REID, Sasha 02 NewZlnd 56.23 884
2. GIORDANO, Masha 04 Athena SC 57.68 849
3. CROES, Elise 04 St Truiden 57.92 843
4. LOUREIRO SERRANO, Noelia 01 Spain 59.32 810
5. MAZZI, Gioia 04 ACC di Salvamento 1:00.35 787
6. QUINKE, Loreen 01 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:01.19 768
7. INCERA SALAS, Mercia 04 NojaPlaya 1:05.05 685
8. DICKENS, Anne 01 RB Dordrecht 1:05.07 685
9. GARCIA MARTINES, Mathilde 04 NojaPlaya 1:05.22 682

10. AASUM, Ine 02 Romenike 1:05.31 680
11. ISTAS, Lotte 04 St Truiden 1:05.65 673
12. NIENABER, Finja 03 DLRG Niedersachsen 1:05.73 671
13. DALHUISEN, Renske 03 RB Gouda 1:05.84 669
14. MURA CITTADINI, Melissa 03 ACC di Salvamento 1:05.85 669
15. KLOMP, Danique 02 RB Weert 1:06.44 657
16. OESTMO, Helene Marie 03 Starfish 1:06.55 655
17. HERZBERG, Lilli 04 DLRG NiederOlm 1:06.78 650
18. DELL'OSPEDALE, Sara 03 ACC di Salvamento 1:07.07 644
19. MONTENEGRO, Noemi 03 Athena SC 1:07.87 628
20. GUIJARRO HAZAS, Angela 04 NojaPlaya 1:08.42 618
21. SIMONI, Giulia 02 ACC di Salvamento 1:09.89 590
22. KANTOVA, Natalie 01 Chech R 1:10.03 587
23. BOROWIAK, Kimberley 02 DLRG Niedersachsen 1:10.64 576
24. VAN LOON, Isabel 02 RB Gouda 1:10.70 575
25. DICKERSON WEEDY, Ellie 02 BLYTH 1:10.88 572
26. HILLE, Louisa 04 DLRG Gutersloh 1:12.60 541

TITZE, Julia Zoe 04 DLRG Sachsen 1:12.60 541
28. MCCOURT, Rhiannah 01 BLYTH 1:13.21 530
29. LISSMANN, Lea 03 Kusel KiXXX 1:13.28 529
30. GOETZENS, Hannah 03 DLRG Rheurdt-Schaephuysen 1:14.16 514
31. VYMOLOVA, Veronika 01 Chech R 1:14.38 510
32. PISTERS, Nathalie 01 RB Heytse 1:14.44 509
33. LITTLE - SECOMBE, Jessica 02 BLYTH 1:14.65 506
34. HOVIND GROEV, Ida 03 Starfish 1:14.85 503
35. TOMASSETTI, Martina 02 Athena SC 1:15.06 499
36. BEZPALCOVA, Karolina 03 Chech R 1:15.29 495
37. THUMM, Sarah 03 DLRG Nordrhein 1:16.15 481
38. SCHLUETERMANN, Isabell 03 DLRG Langenberg 1:16.25 480
39. RAS, Ineke 01 RB Delft 1:16.34 478
40. BECKERS, Fleur 02 RB Echt 1:16.55 475
41. DE KONING, Sanne 04 RB Amersfoort 1:16.68 473
42. GEBBE, Katharina 02 DLRG Bad Wuennenberg 1:16.79 471
43. CARADONNA, Irene 01 Athena SC 1:17.01 468
44. ARKESTEIJN, Rosa 02 RB Dordrecht 1:17.11 466
45. MEHLIS, Gina Angelique 02 DLRG Berlin 1:17.37 462
46. KRAUSS, Hannah 04 DLRG Niedersachsen 1:18.03 452
47. SCHAEFER, Julia 04 DLRG Bad Wuennenberg 1:18.12 451
48. JETTEN, Maike 02 RB Echt 1:18.22 449
49. EUBE, Mareike 03 DLRG Gutersloh 1:18.53 444
50. VETTER, Maike 01 DLRG ALpen 1:18.79 440
51. ZUIDGEEST, Vera 03 RB Delft 1:18.86 439
52. OBERLING, Antonia 04 DLRG Sachsen 1:18.88 439
53. HINRICHS, Maira 01 Celle 1:19.13 435
54. KRANENBURG, Enya 03 RB Dordrecht 1:20.41 417
55. BESE, Saskia 03 DLRG Gutersloh 1:21.17 406
56. VOGEL, Franka 03 DLRG Rheurdt-Schaephuysen 1:21.67 399
57. GERAATS, Kim 04 RB Heytse 1:21.82 397
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Orange Cup
Eindhoven, 30-11- - 1-12-2019

Event 19, Women, 100m Manikin Carry with Fins, Junioren

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

58. FISCHER, Nora 03 DLRG Bad Wuennenberg 1:22.03 394
59. THIEL, Madeleine 01 Ecole de natation Everoise 1:23.19 379
60. BRADLEY, Milly 03 BLYTH 1:23.57 374
61. GUEVEN, Aybueke 03 RB Gouda 1:23.61 373
62. VOOGD, Elyne 03 RB Gouda 1:23.63 373
63. RICHARDSON, Charlotte 04 BLYTH 1:23.71 372
64. SPLIETHOFF, Maja 04 DLRG ALpen 1:24.59 361
65. VAN GELLEKOM, Lotte 03 RB Echt 1:25.34 352
66. BUEHLER, Annika 04 DLRG Ludwigshafen 1:25.50 350
67. MAGIERA, Franziska 01 DLRG Bad Wuennenberg 1:26.96 332
68. VRENKEN, Kyra 04 RB Echt 1:27.35 328
69. MUIS, Amber 04 RB Gouda 1:28.62 314
70. DICKERSON WEEDY, Issy 04 BLYTH 1:28.88 311
71. BOERBOOM, Rosalie 03 RB Oss 1:33.91 262
72. VAN STIJN, Zoe 02 RB DenBosch 1:35.48 249
73. SEITZ, Jorid 04 DLRG Ludwigshafen 1:36.08 245
74. VAN HELVOORT, Irina 03 RB Rosmalen 1:36.98 238
75. VAN DEN HEUVEL, Brecht 03 RB Delft 1:37.14 237
76. BARAN, Julia 03 DLRG Ludwigshafen 1:38.29 229
77. VAN ES, Anne 04 RB Gouda 1:43.94 197
78. VAN DER VORST, Lynn 04 RB Echt 2:07.88 86

Junioren, Nederland

1. DICKENS, Anne 01 RB Dordrecht 1:05.07 685
2. DALHUISEN, Renske 03 RB Gouda 1:05.84 669
3. KLOMP, Danique 02 RB Weert 1:06.44 657
4. VAN LOON, Isabel 02 RB Gouda 1:10.70 575
5. PISTERS, Nathalie 01 RB Heytse 1:14.44 509
6. RAS, Ineke 01 RB Delft 1:16.34 478
7. BECKERS, Fleur 02 RB Echt 1:16.55 475
8. DE KONING, Sanne 04 RB Amersfoort 1:16.68 473
9. ARKESTEIJN, Rosa 02 RB Dordrecht 1:17.11 466

10. JETTEN, Maike 02 RB Echt 1:18.22 449
11. ZUIDGEEST, Vera 03 RB Delft 1:18.86 439
12. KRANENBURG, Enya 03 RB Dordrecht 1:20.41 417
13. GERAATS, Kim 04 RB Heytse 1:21.82 397
14. GUEVEN, Aybueke 03 RB Gouda 1:23.61 373
15. VOOGD, Elyne 03 RB Gouda 1:23.63 373
16. VAN GELLEKOM, Lotte 03 RB Echt 1:25.34 352
17. VRENKEN, Kyra 04 RB Echt 1:27.35 328
18. MUIS, Amber 04 RB Gouda 1:28.62 314
19. BOERBOOM, Rosalie 03 RB Oss 1:33.91 262
20. VAN STIJN, Zoe 02 RB DenBosch 1:35.48 249
21. VAN HELVOORT, Irina 03 RB Rosmalen 1:36.98 238
22. VAN DEN HEUVEL, Brecht 03 RB Delft 1:37.14 237
23. VAN ES, Anne 04 RB Gouda 1:43.94 197
24. VAN DER VORST, Lynn 04 RB Echt 2:07.88 86

Senioren

1. DAVIES, Prue 97 Australia 53.01 964
2. PEAT, Natalie 94 NewZlnd 54.00 939
3. GILLETT, Chelsea 97 Australia 55.30 907
4. MS CHAN, Tsz Ching 00 HongKong 55.53 901
5. MAKAEA, Lucy 00 NewZlnd 55.67 897
6. EDDY, Rachel 98 Australia 55.78 895
7. MACARTNEY, Marina 90 Crawley 55.97 890
8. PEZZIARDI, Greta 98 Italy 56.42 879
9. KIDD, Madison 97 NewZlnd 56.94 867

10. VOLPINI, Federica 93 Italy 57.77 847
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Orange Cup
Eindhoven, 30-11- - 1-12-2019

Event 19, Women, 100m Manikin Carry with Fins, Senioren

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

11. RAS, Janneke 95 RB Dordrecht 59.76 800
12. GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, Lola 00 Spain 59.96 796
13. SANCHEZ PEIDRO, Mercedes 95 Spain 1:00.16 791
14. BAKKER, Myrthe 00 RB Dordrecht 1:00.36 787
15. ACEBO MONCALIAN, M. 00 Spain 1:01.16 769
16. LOEKSTAD GJERMUNDSEN, M.93 Starfish 1:03.74 713
17. BACILE, Gaia 98 ACC di Salvamento 1:04.08 705
18. JACOBS, Marlou 95 RB Heytse 1:04.93 688
19. EGUILUZ DE CELIS, Lucia 96 NojaPlaya 1:04.94 687
20. MOONEN, Vera 98 RB Nederweert 1:05.16 683
21. CUIJPERS, Isa 99 RB Heytse 1:05.31 680
22. STUPPY, Katharina 94 DLRG NiederOlm 1:05.97 666
23. MS CHOW, Hei Man 96 HongKong 1:06.87 648
24. POLACHOVA, Tereza 97 Chech R 1:07.99 626
25. GEUBELS, Kaat 96 Rctal 1:08.01 626
26. ANSORGOVA, Jana 95 Chech R 1:08.10 624
27. MEUFFELS, Fiona 95 RB Nederweert 1:08.23 621
28. PORTON, Chloe 00 Flanders CLS 1:08.43 618
29. TREBAIOCCHI, Martina 99 Athena SC 1:09.11 605
30. CARPENTER, Sam 96 BLYTH 1:10.00 588
31. SANDERS, Emelye 99 BLYTH 1:10.60 577
32. LENZ, Patricia 97 RB Heytse 1:10.79 573
33. GRAF, Selina 92 SLRG Olten 1:11.92 553
34. CHANDLER, Cadie 99 BLYTH 1:12.21 548
35. BAUM, Sydney 93 BOUST 1:12.34 545
36. FLORUS, Jinske 00 PORC 1:12.62 541
37. RENTSCHLER, Antonia 97 Celle 1:12.67 540
38. CHIARAVALLI, Ginevra 97 Athena SC 1:12.87 536
39. DE VRIES, Denise 91 Defensie 1:13.35 528
40. MAIER, Katharina 00 Austria 1:13.43 526
41. MOONEN, Desiree 95 RB Nederweert 1:13.46 526
42. SCHULTZ, Vannessa 96 Kusel KiXXX 1:13.70 522
43. ZIRNGAST, Katharina 95 Austria 1:13.74 521
44. JACOBS, Inge 00 RB Heytse 1:15.79 487
45. BOUTER, Renee 98 RB Gouda 1:15.80 487
46. GROOT, Kathy 97 RB Dordrecht 1:15.94 485
47. LOOSLI, Sabrina 90 SLRG Olten 1:16.57 475
48. SANDERS, Melanie 95 SLRG Olten 1:16.61 474
49. YTSMA, Nynke 97 Defensie 1:16.94 469
50. SCHULTE, Johanna 00 DLRG Bad Wuennenberg 1:17.45 461
51. VANHIJFTE, Rody 94 Defensie 1:17.47 461
52. PAUL, Caroline 94 DLRG Langenberg 1:19.44 431
53. BRUNNER, Marisa 98 RB Heytse 1:19.75 426
54. KEURENTJES, Anne 95 RB Boxtel 1:19.79 426
55. SCHNEIDER, Sarah 92 SLRG Olten 1:21.09 407
56. VAN DEN HOEVEN, Dirkje 00 RB Boxtel 1:24.19 366
57. THIJSEN, Eline 00 RB DenBosch 1:27.08 331
58. BOERBOOM, Myrthe 00 RB Oss 1:29.39 306
59. GALLASCH, Chantal 93 DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1:29.50 304
60. VAN DUIJNHOVEN, Bo 96 RB Oss 1:32.83 272
61. VAN ROOSMALEN, Simone 00 RB DenBosch 1:41.00 212

Senioren, Nederland

1. RAS, Janneke 95 RB Dordrecht 59.76 800
2. BAKKER, Myrthe 00 RB Dordrecht 1:00.36 787
3. JACOBS, Marlou 95 RB Heytse 1:04.93 688
4. MOONEN, Vera 98 RB Nederweert 1:05.16 683
5. CUIJPERS, Isa 99 RB Heytse 1:05.31 680
6. MEUFFELS, Fiona 95 RB Nederweert 1:08.23 621
7. DE VRIES, Denise 91 Defensie 1:13.35 528
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Orange Cup
Eindhoven, 30-11- - 1-12-2019

Event 19, Women, 100m Manikin Carry with Fins, Senioren, Nederland

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

8. MOONEN, Desiree 95 RB Nederweert 1:13.46 526
9. JACOBS, Inge 00 RB Heytse 1:15.79 487

10. BOUTER, Renee 98 RB Gouda 1:15.80 487
11. GROOT, Kathy 97 RB Dordrecht 1:15.94 485
12. YTSMA, Nynke 97 Defensie 1:16.94 469
13. VANHIJFTE, Rody 94 Defensie 1:17.47 461
14. KEURENTJES, Anne 95 RB Boxtel 1:19.79 426
15. VAN DEN HOEVEN, Dirkje 00 RB Boxtel 1:24.19 366
16. THIJSEN, Eline 00 RB DenBosch 1:27.08 331
17. BOERBOOM, Myrthe 00 RB Oss 1:29.39 306
18. VAN DUIJNHOVEN, Bo 96 RB Oss 1:32.83 272
19. VAN ROOSMALEN, Simone 00 RB DenBosch 1:41.00 212

Masters 30-39

1. LINDER, Anna 86 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:05.93 667
2. SCHUMACHER, Katrin 89 DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1:14.49 509
3. GOLSTEIJN, Rianne 86 RB Echt 1:15.83 486
4. EBELING, Maike 86 DLRG Duisburg-Homberg 1:17.51 460
5. HOPMAN, Saskia 81 RB Amersfoort 1:20.96 409
6. BORNEMANN, Kathrin 84 Celle 1:23.18 379
7. SEDGWICK, Cathy 86 BLYTH 1:34.39 258

Masters 30-39, Nederland

1. GOLSTEIJN, Rianne 86 RB Echt 1:15.83 486
2. HOPMAN, Saskia 81 RB Amersfoort 1:20.96 409

Masters 40-49

1. ROEMEN, Claudine 74 RB Echt 1:08.50 616
2. SIMONS, Marielle 71 RB Dordrecht 1:29.00 310

Masters 40-49, Nederland

1. ROEMEN, Claudine 74 RB Echt 1:08.50 616
2. SIMONS, Marielle 71 RB Dordrecht 1:29.00 310

Masters 50+

1. HOVER, Mieke 61 RB Echt 1:24.27 365
2. DURAND, Francoise 69 RB Amersfoort 1:32.39 276

Masters 50+, Nederland

1. HOVER, Mieke 61 RB Echt 1:24.27 365
2. DURAND, Francoise 69 RB Amersfoort 1:32.39 276


